2.2. 3.
®
813-642-6644
E-Mail: sales@racequip.com
Office: 11705 Boyette Rd. Riverview, FL 33569
Detailed product information & current pricing available at
Company History: First introduced in 1975, the RaceQuip brand was built on a reputation of manufacturing and distributing high quality auto racing

eyebrows in the front and at a point in the back that results in
the largest possible measurement.
Understanding our Part Numbering System
Each digit in a part number signifies the type of product,
specific series, color, and size. The breakdown is:
Color:
00 = Black
01 = Red
02 = Blue
03 = Yellow
04 = Orange
05 = Purple
06 = Platinum
07 = Green
08 = Pink
09 = Flat Black
11 = White
Size:
1 = X Small
0 = 2X Small
    or 5X Large
2 = Small
3 = Medium
4 = Medium Tall
5 = Large
6 = X Large
7 = 2X Large
8 = 3X Large
9 = 4X Large
25 +3/8 65+ 81/8+
To �nd glove size, make a �st, measure over knuckles, excluding thumb,
around largest part of hand. K = kids sizing with short �ngers.
J
A
C
K
E
T
P
A
N
T
S
*Youth SFI Helmets have a smaller, lighter shell and are designed for
lower speed youth racing. Measure with a cloth tape around the head
about 1" above eyebrows. A snug fit is optimum. Use size in CM for best
accuracy and go with the largest measurement you get. Hat sizes are
only a guideline and not the most accurate. Inches are rounded to
nearest 1/16. If you are between sizes you must go with the larger size.
Add 1 to 1.5cm for a head sock.
Detailed product information & current pricing available at
2017
When fitting a helmet, be sure to tighten chin strap before evaluating fit.
4.4. 5.
Chevron-5 Nomex®  SFI-5 Racing Suits
VESTA15 Carbon Fiber & Matrix Helmets
•  Exceeds Snell SA2015 and FIA 8859 - Both Certification Stickers Inside
•  HANS M6 Threaded Inserts Installed
•  Expanded Polystyrene (EPS) Liner
•  Comfort Fit Blended Nomex® Interior
•  HANS / FHR Anchor Posts Bolt Right On (not included)
•  Distortion Free 3mm Low Fog Polycarbonate Faceshield
•  Aluminum Pivot Kit W/Adj. Friction Lock